A
c
c
e
ss
M
u

2 Standard = all except Thin Server, APPN/HPR and TN3270E.  Other code are loads available on the Internet code
server without additional charge.
Ordering information
Description Country Feature code/Part number
Models
1-PMC, 1-CPCI, Hardfile (10H) Worldwide 85H4661
1-PMC, 1-CPCI, Compact flash (10F) Worldwide 85H4663
1-PMC, 4-CPCI, Hardfile (40H) Worldwide 85H4662
1-PMC, 4-CPCI, Compact flash (40F) Worldwide 85H4664
Accessories
32-MB SIMM additional DRAM Worldwide 3132/85H4408
64-MB SIMM additional DRAM Worldwide 3133/85H4409
Adapters